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Name
Greg Newport
Gary Hester
Ricard Lockner
Greg Ward
David McCaslin
Joey Graybeal
Olivia Prokopova
Rainey Statum
John Ventura
Wade Sahmel
Gary English
Geoff Mosk
Matt McCaslin
Rick Culverhouse
Rick Baird
Danny McCaslin
Rick Alessi
Nate Nichols
Matt Male
Frank Bisesi
Jim Engel
Mike Johnson
Brian Johnson
Paul Johns
Randy Reeves
Anders Lonnkvist
Jeff Garrison
Edgar Hollifield
Steve Lyon
Fred Stewart
Jay Klapper
Pauli Kuikka
John Wilder
Brad Lebo
Gunnar Bengtsson
John Bambling
Bob Haizlip
Randal Smith
Pavel Mayer
Tim Tally
Tony Varnadore
Chris Bunting
Ken Hastings

R1
32
35
33
32
31
35
30
34
35
34
33
28
34
34
34
35
35
33
34
34
37
32
38
35
33
35
32
35
37
37
34
32
36
34
37
30
31
33
34
32
32
36
32
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R2
31
30
34
32
34
34
33
31
33
35
37
37
32
34
33
31
31
30
34
35
33
34
39
34
33
35
34
32
31
33
31
37
34
37
33
36
35
34
35
34
35
38
34

R3
33
32
29
30
34
32
32
32
33
33
30
33
29
35
34
31
33
35
29
34
31
36
34
30
36
29
34
36
33
38
32
35
33
33
32
33
35
36
36
35
35
31
34

R4
28
33
32
32
31
32
32
32
33
31
36
34
37
33
35
36
37
35
34
38
34
34
33
34
34
35
30
34
30
34
35
39
34
35
34
31
30
35
38
40
33
33
33

A5
27
27
28
31
29
31
32
32
29
29
27
31
33
31
30
32
27
31
30
27
30
28
29
27
34
28
30
29
33
33
35
28
31
27
31
33
29
30
31
30
30
36
31

A6
30
30
31
29
30
30
29
29
29
34
28
31
28
30
28
30
30
29
37
30
29
32
27
35
32
30
33
29
30
24
28
30
31
30
28
27
34
30
29
31
32
31
33
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29
27
27
30
28
31
28
30
29
30
35
33
30
29
30
27
30
28
26
30
32
28
30
28
27
34
28
35
32
30
32
28
33
28
31
33
35
30
30
30
32
31
29

31
30
30

32
31
33
39
33
32
35
33
32
34
31
29
33
31
34
33
32
35
34
34
34
33
35
32
32
36
31
30
34
34
35
36
35
30
35
36
32
35
36
34
32
33
35
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31
34
36
31
35
32
31
33
30
30
32
36
35
35
32
36
31
36
34
33
31
38
30
35
34
34
35
34
35
29
33
31
31
37
37
35
36
38
34
35
33
34
35

R11
34
33
32
31
34
31
34
33
36
34
32
31
30
33
33
34
36
35
35
33
34
32
32
34
29
33
36
35
36
37
35
32
31
38
35
38
35
36
35
35
37
32
37

Total
338
342
345
346
347
349
349
350
350
350
351
353
353
355
355
355
355
356
356
357
357
357
357
357
357
358
358
359
359
359
360
360
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362
363
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365
366
366
366
366
368
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Karl Lakos
Roby Fuller
Pat Sheridan
Robin Ventura
Paula Gay
Billy Caudle
Brent Werling
Danny Baddeley
John Powell
Trent Hatfield
Monte Snyder
Mark Hasty
Barb Mingo
Jeremy Inabinet
Bill Mezier
Mark Novicki
Matt Bellner
Dar Hack
Neal Isaak
Jeff Jones
Bob Hemsath
Dennis Brown
Jeff Spainhour
Niko Manou
Randy Orr

35
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34
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37
39
37
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47
34
33
38

32
29
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33
32
37
33
38
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40
30
36
34

33
29
35
29
33
33
30
34
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33
31
34
32
32
35
35
33
34
37
39
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48
32
32
33

29
33
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37
37
37
35
42
38
30
34
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32
31
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33
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34
30
34
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33
33
36
29
33
35
32
38
37
41
30
34
32

37
35
33
39
38
33
37
37
41
38
38
38
37
31
40
39
39
39
35
34
39
38

33
36
35
40
37
35
41
34
33
33
34
39
36
38
33
35
38
38
39
43
40
44

33
33
32
34
32
37
34
40
36
37
31
33
35
33
36
37
35
38
38
38
45

369
372
373
376
377
378
379
380
381
381
381
382
389
390
391
392
399
400
409
419
439
424
262
279
289



